STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:7001 BUS: 24-020
Run ID: FI' N. 003
TO FI NCH ES

Run Description:

Stop Time Stop Location

06:25 AM METRO BASE

07:03 AM 1381 WILLOW TRL SW,30311( MIDDLE OF THE WILLOW TRL BLOCK)
07:05 AM 1377 ANIWAKA AVE SW, 30311

07:07 AM 1336 WICHITA DR SW,30311

07:08 AM SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & WICHITA DR SW,30311
07:08 AM SANDTOWN DR SW & LOCKHAVEN ST SW

07:08 AM SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & WESTRIDGE RD SW,30311
07:09 AM WESTRIDGE RD SW & AVON AVE SW

07:10 AM AVON AVE SW,30311 & EASTRIDGE RD SW,30311
07:10 AM AVON AVE SW,30311 & AVONWOOD CIR SW,30311
07:11 AM AVON AVE SW & GREYMONT DR SW

07:14 AM SCHOOL: FINCH ELEMENTARY

Run ID: FI'N. 103

Run Description:

FROM FI NCH ES

Stop Time Stop Location

02:06 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:06 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: FINCH ELEMENTARY

02:17 PM AVON AVE SW & GREYMONT DR SW

02:18 PM AVON AVE SW,30311 & AVONWOOD CIR SW,30311
02:19 PM AVON AVE SW,30311 & EASTRIDGE RD SW,30311
02:19 PM WESTRIDGE RD SW & AVON AVE SW

02:20 PM SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & WESTRIDGE RD SW,30311
02:20 PM SANDTOWN DR SW & LOCKHAVEN ST SW

02:21 PM SANDTOWN RD SW,30311 & WICHITA DR SW,30311
02:22 PM 1336 WICHITA DR SW,30311

02:23 PM 1377 ANIWAKA AVE SW, 30311

02:24 PM 1381 WILLOW TRL SW,30311( MIDDLE OF THE WILLOW TRL BLOCK)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:7002 BUS: 645
Run ID: FI' N. 002
TO FI NCH EL

Run Description:

Stop Time Stop Location

06:25 AM METRO BASE

07:02 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30310 & EPWORTH ST SW, 30310
07:03 AM VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & ELIZABETH AVE SW,30310
07:04 AM VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & GRAYMONT DR SW,30310
07:04 AM VENETIAN DR SW, 30311 & WESTMONT RD SW, 30311
07:04 AM VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & LOCKWOOD DR SW,30311
07:05 AM RIDGEWOOD LN SW & BEECHWOOD BLVD SW

07:06 AM RIDGEWOOD LN SW,30311 & VENETIAN DR SW,30311
07:06 AM VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & MORAY ST SW,30311

07:08 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & STANTON RD SW,30311
07:10 AM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30310 & CONNALLY AVE SW,30310
07:14 AM SCHOOL: FINCH ELEMENTARY

Run ID: FI'N. 102

Run Description:

FROM FI NCH ES

Stop Time Stop Location

02:06 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:06 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: FINCH ELEMENTARY

02:17 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30310 & CONNALLY AVE SW,30310
02:22 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW,30311 & STANTON RD SW,30311
02:23 PM VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & MORAY ST SW,30311

02:24 PM RIDGEWOOD LN SW,30311 & VENETIAN DR SW,30311
02:24 PM RIDGEWOOD LN SW & BEECHWOOD BLVD SW

02:25 PM VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & LOCKWOOD DR SW,30311
02:28 PM VENETIAN DR SW, 30311 & WESTMONT RD SW, 30311
02:30 PM VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & GRAYMONT DR SW,30310
02:30 PM VENETIAN DR SW,30311 & ELIZABETH AVE SW,30310
02:33 PM CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30310 & EPWORTH ST SW, 30310

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Run ID: FI'N. 001

Run Description: TO FINCH EL

Stop Time Stop Location

06:29 AM METRO BASE

07:07 AM ALMONT DR SW,30310 & WYLAND DR SW,30310
07:09 AM HALL ST SW, 30310 & MONTREAT AVE SW, 30310
07:10 AM PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & LAWTON AVE SW,30310
07:14 AM SCHOOL: FINCH ELEMENTARY

Run ID: FI'N. 101

Run Description: FROM FI NCH ES

Stop Time Stop Location

02:06 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:06 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: FINCH ELEMENTARY

02:18 PM PEEPLES ST SW,30310 & LAWTON AVE SW,30310
02:19 PM HALL ST SW, 30310 & MONTREAT AVE SW, 30310
02:21 PM ALMONT DR SW,30310 & WYLAND DR SW,30310

Page



